New Product Announcement
M225 Series
Industrial High Performance Connectors
2mm Pitch Connectors for High Vibration and Automated Crimping
The M225 series of connectors is aimed at the industrial market, and
is a 2.00mm pitch, high performance industrial connector range from
Harwin. Designed to resist industrial levels of vibration and shock, in
a practical package suitable for automated assembly at high volume.

Insulation
Resistance 100MΩ min Vibration 10G, 6 hours total
How to Order
M225  –  XXX  XX  XX
TYPE
253 Female contact, 22-24AWG reeled
254 Female contact, 26-28AWG reeled
283 Female contact, 22-24AWG loose
284 Female contact, 28-26AWG loose
455 Female Cable Housing with
retaining pin & collar
520 Male Vertical Thoughboard
FINISH
46 100% Tin over Nickel
(Female Contacts and Male only)
98 Female Cable Housing
TOTAL NO. OF CONTACTS
10, 20, 26, 34, 50 Female Housing and Male
00 Female Contacts
Tooling
Z80-255 – Hand Crimp Tool
Z80-258 – Crimp Removal Tool